﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

met by the Rohde & Schwarz instrument after calibration at a production or service site. Limits of uncertainty (in italics) are defined in
EN 60359 and have been determined in line with the rules of the Guide to the Expression of Uncertainty in Measurement (GUM).
Version 02.00, December 2015
4 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NRP Power Sensor Family
Overview of the R&S®NRP power sensors
Sensor type
R&S®
Frequency range Power range,
max. average power / peak envelope power
Connector
type
Multipath power sensors
NRP8S(N) 10 MHz to 8 GHz 100 pW to 200 mW (–70 dBm to +23 dBm)
max. 1 W (AVG) / 2 W (PK, 10 µs)
N
NRP18S(N) 10 MHz to 18 GHz 100 pW to 200 mW  (–70 dBm to +23 dBm)
max. 1 W (AVG) / 2 W (PK, 10 µs)
N
NRP33S(N)/
NRP33SN-V
10 MHz to 33 GHz 100 pW to 200 mW  (–70 dBm to +23 dBm)
max. 1 W (AVG) / 2 W (PK, 10 µs)
3.50 mm
NRP40S(N) 50 MHz to 40 GHz 100 pW to 100 mW  (–70 dBm to +20 dBm)
max. 200 mW (AVG) / 1 W (PK, 10 µs)
2.92 mm
NRP50S(N) 50 MHz to 50 GHz 100 pW to 100 mW  (–70 dBm to +20 dBm)
max. 200 mW (AVG) / 1 W (PK, 10 µs)
2.40 mm
Version 02.00, December 2015
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NRP Power Sensor Family 5

> 18.0 GHz to 26.5 GHz: < 1.30
> 26.5 GHz to 33.0 GHz: < 1.35
> 33.0 GHz to 40.0 GHz: < 1.37
> 40.0 GHz to 50.0 GHz: < 1.40
0.073 dB to
0.183 dB
0.028 dB to
0.184 dB
Version 02.00, December 2015
6 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NRP Power Sensor Family
Rohde & Schwarz multipath power sensors
R&S®NRP8S(N)/18S(N)/33S(N) multipath power sensors
R&S®NRP33SN-V multipath power sensor for use in thermal vacuum
Specifications from 10 MHz to 8 GHz apply to the R&S®NRP8S(N).
Specifications from 10 MHz to 18 GHz apply to the R&S®NRP18S(N).
Specifications from 10 MHz to 33 GHz apply to the R&S®NRP33S(N)/33SN-V.
Frequency range R&S®NRP8S(N) 10 MHz to 8 GHz
R&S®NRP18S(N) 10 MHz to 18 GHz
R&S®NRP33S(N)/33SN-V 10 MHz to 33 GHz
Impedance matching (SWR) 10 MHz to 2.4 GHz < 1.13 (1.11)

                                           –70         –20     –14             0    +6           +23
                Power level 2: +10 dBm
Version 02.00, December 2015
18 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NRP Power Sensor Family
Technical drawings of the R&S®NRP33SN-V multipath power sensor for use
in thermal vacuum
Dimensions in mm
Version 02.00, December 2015
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NRP Power Sensor Family 19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Three-Path Diode Power Sensor
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP8S 1419.0006.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP8SN 1419.0012.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S 1419.0029.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP18SN 1419.0035.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33S 1419.0064.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP33SN 1419.0070.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40S 1419.0041.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP40SN 1419.0058.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50S 1419.0087.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP50SN 1419.0093.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version,
TVAC-compliant
R&S®NRP33SN-V 1419.0129.02
Accessories (cables, additional equipment, etc.)